You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T Details PDF
ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T
Manufacturer Part Number: ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Abracon Corporation
Part of Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 18PF SMD
Datasheets:
1.ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T.pdf
2.ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2800 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ABLS3-12.000MHZ-D4Y-T
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 18PF SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status 2800 pcs Stock
Series ABLS3
Frequency 12MHz
Operating Mode Fundamental
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.449" L x 0.185" W (11.40mm x 4.70mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.098" (2.50mm)
Type MHz Crystal
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 50 Ohm
Package / Case HC49/US
Frequency Stability ±30ppm
Frequency Tolerance ±30ppm
Load Capacitance 18pF
Packaging Original-Reel®
ABLS3-13.000MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 13.0000MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS3-15.000MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 15.0000MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS3-11.0592MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 11.0592MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS3-14.31818MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS3-12.288MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 12.2880MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS3-14.7456MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 14.7456MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS2-8.192MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 8.1920MHZ 18PF
SMD
ABLS2-9.8304MHZ-D4Y-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 9.8304MHZ 18PF
SMD
0201YA110JAQ2A 0603YC562KAT2A 2225AA103JAT9A 6MBP200RA060-17 ABLS-27MHZ-4-E-FT
ABLS-3.6864MHZ-T B0505LS-W25 B2405LS-W5 BD9870FPS-E2 C1608JB0J106M080AB
CA30-36D05&8.4 CGA9M2X7R1H475K200KA CRCW2010237RFKEF CYTMA445A-48LQI DRC5144WOL
EE87C251SA16 FD500JV-90DA FOD3180SD FZL4141E GA75LS120K
GRM2197U2A331JZ01D HCF40107BEY HCPL-2200-500E IPB80N04S2-04 IRKD91-16
IRLR120PBF IS61LV3216-12K IXFX64N60Q3 KSA928-Y-TA/P LC1472CB5TR18
LFD181G58DPFC201 LP2950ACZ-3.3G LTC1503CS8-1.8 MA4SPS421 MIG20J805H
MLG0603S2N2CT000 NCP303LSN46T1 NLAS7222BMUTBG PQ070XH01Z RDN080N25
RFB300-48S28-5TY SKKL92-12E SKKT132/02E SM3024NSU SM40CXC864
SPB12N50C3_05 SS8039L263TC T1971N38TOH TC551001CF-70L TK11550MTR-G